Architectural LED Linear Light  - DB77E
Descriptions Application Certificate
DB77E series is a LED pendant light with both direct and indirect lighting, which
is designed for commercial and residential lighting interiors, available in lengths
2ft, 4ft & 8ft and can be continuous seamless runs to any length. The
fixture also offers either 5 wattages and 5CCT adjustable or individual 3 CCT
switch for both up and down light that controlled separately.
• Commercial area • UL

CCT
Efficacy
(LM/W)
Voltage DIM CIR
Beam
Angle
DB77E-2-24W
100% Down Lighting
2FT 24W 0% 0W 100% 24W
Single CCT
2700K-6500K
125lm/W
AC120-277V
AC120-347V
0-10V 80 110°
DB77E-4-36W 4FT 36W 0% 0W 100% 36W
DB77E-4-50W 4FT 50W 0% 0W 100% 50W
DB77E-8-72W 8FT 72W 0% 0W 100% 72W
DB77E-8-100W 8FT 100W 0% 0W 100% 100W
DB77E-2-24W
30% Up & 70% Down
2FT 24W 30% 7W 70% 17W
DB77E-4-36W 4FT 36W 30% 10W 70% 26W

Selectable
Down CCT
switch:
3500K
4000K
5000K
Selectable
125lm/W
AC120-277V
AC120-347V
0-10V 80 110°
70% 17W 30% 7W
50% 12W 50% 12W
30% 7W 70% 17W
0% 0W 100% 24W
DB77E-4-36W-A5C3 4FT 36W
100% 36W 0% 0W
70% 26W 30% 10W
50% 18W 50% 18W
30% 10W 70% 26W
0% 0W 100% 36W
DB77E-4-50W-A5C3 4FT 50W
100% 50W 0% 0W
70% 35W 30% 15W
50% 25W 50% 25W
30% 15W 70% 35W

Selectable
Down CCT
switch:
3500K
4000K
5000K
Selectable
125lm/W
AC120-277V
AC120-347V
0-10V 80 110°
70% 50W 30% 22W
50% 36W 50% 36W
30% 22W 70% 50W
0% 0W 100% 72W
DB77E-8-100W-A5C3 8FT 100W
100% 100W 0% 0W
70% 70W 30% 30W
50% 50W 50% 50W
30% 30W 70% 70W